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„Polskie drogi do niepodległości”
Wyniki konkursu wiedzy historycznej (Kalisz 11.06.2018 r.) 
	numer
	punktów
	miejsce

	1
	32
	IV

	 2
	28
	

	3
	14
	

	4
	5
	

	5
	36
	II

	6
	29
	

	7
	19
	

	8
	33
	III

	9
	15
	

	10
	22
	

	11
	44
	I

	12
	-
	


	numer
	punktów
	miejsce

	13
	36
	II

	14
	16
	

	15
	-
	

	16
	-
	

	17
	25
	

	18
	30
	

	19
	20
	

	20
	20
	

	21
	-
	

	22
	25
	

	23
	31
	V

	24
	30
	

	25
	23
	


